
1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) ● 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)
www.pridemobility.com ● www.prideliftchairs.com

LC525SERIES-SS-04-10-12

Features and Benefits:

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to 
alter specifications without prior notice.

•	New! “Zero-gravity” position with active 
	 seat box for maximum comfort

•	New! Back style for exceptional support

•	New! Infinite-position hand control

•	Available in Petite Wide, Small, Medium 
	 and Large

The new LC-525 Lift Chair Series features superior 
comfort, performance and style. A new “zero-gravity” 
position, back style, infinite-position hand control and 
super soft fabrics selections make the LC-525 the 
ultimate in lift chair comfort.

NEW! LC-525 
S e r i e s

375 lbs.

19”

19”

24”

25.5”

Blown Fiber

Split Back

Yes

17”

39”

118 lbs.

2-Year Limited

375 lbs.

20”

20”

20”

26.5”

Blown Fiber

Split Back

Yes

17”

35”

117 lbs.

2-Year Limited

375 lbs.

19”

18”

18”

25.5”

Blown Fiber

Split Back

Yes

17”

35”

118 lbs.

2-Year Limited

375 lbs.

21”

22”

22”

27.5”

Blown Fiber

Split Back

Yes

17.5”

37”

120 lbs.

2-Year Limited

Weight Capacity
Seat-to-Floor

Seat Depth
Seat Width

Top of Back to Seat
Back Style

Fully Padded Chaise
Distance From Wall
Overall Chair Width

Chair Weight
Warranty

LC-525PW LC-525MLC-525S LC-525L
Infinite-Position
“Zero-gravity”

Chaise Lounger
5’2” & Below

Infinite-Position
“Zero-gravity”

Chaise Lounger
5’4” - 6’0”

Infinite-Position
“Zero-gravity”

Chaise Lounger
5’3” & Below

Infinite-Position
“Zero-gravity”

Chaise Lounger
5’9” - 6’2”

available fabrics
new cloud 9 fabrics

Lexis Vinyl

SpruceBlack 
Cherry

Pacific

Stone Walnut

Black New 
Chestnut


