









The new LC-525 Lift Chair Series features superior comfort, performance and style. A new "zero-gravity" position, back style, infinite-position hand control and super soft fabrics selections make the LC-525 the ultimate in lift chair comfort.

Features and Benefits:

- New! "Zero-gravity" position with active seat box for maximum comfort
- New! Back style for exceptional support
- New! Infinite-position hand control
- · Available in Petite Wide, Small, Medium and Large

	LC-525PW	LC-525S	LC-525M	LC-525L
	Infinite-Position "Zero-gravity" Chaise Lounger 5'2" & Below	Infinite-Position "Zero-gravity" Chaise Lounger 5'3" & Below	Infinite-Position "Zero-gravity" Chaise Lounger 5'4" - 6'0"	Infinite-Position "Zero-gravity" Chaise Lounger 5'9" - 6'2"
Weight Capacity	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.	375 lbs.
Seat-to-Floor	19"	19"	20"	21"
Seat Depth	19"	18"	20"	22"
Seat Width	24"	18"	20"	22"
Top of Back to Seat	25.5"	25.5"	26.5"	27.5"
Back Style	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber	Blown Fiber
	Split Back	Split Back	Split Back	Split Back
Fully Padded Chaise	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Distance From Wall	17"	17"	17"	17.5"
Overall Chair Width	39"	35"	35"	37"
Chair Weight	118 lbs.	118 lbs.	117 lbs.	120 lbs.
Warranty	2-Year Limited	2-Year Limited	2-Year Limited	2-Year Limited

AVAILABLE FABRICS

NEW CLOUD 9 FABRICS







CHERRY

PACIFIC

SPRUCE



STONE

WALNUT

LEXIS VINYL





BLACK

NEW CHESTNUT





